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Entity#: 1279532

Filing Type: LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
Original Filing Date: 12/11/2001

Location:

Business Name: CARPENTER LIPPS LLP

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

MICHAEL H. CARPENTER
280 PLAZA, STE. 1300
COLUMBUS OH 43215
01/28/2008

Active

Filings

Filing Type
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED
CANCELLED W/NOTICE FAIL TO FILE GL BIENNIAL
REINSTATE/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
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Date of Filing
12/11/2001
07/02/2003
12/24/2003
07/12/2005
10/01/2007
12/07/2007
01/28/2008
01/28/2008
02/27/2008
04/06/2009
04/01/2011

Document ID
200134701256
200322601428
200401403526
200519301394
200727431488
200734154346
200803201884
200803201886
200806501656
200909603300
201109501673
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BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/01/2013 201309300366
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/07/2015 201509700513
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/12/2017 201710303550
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/21/2019 201908001170
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/08/2019 201909805296
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/05/2021 202106402196
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 06/30/2021 202118103752
PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT 02/01/2023 202303100844
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/15/2023 202307402270
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 06/09/2023 202316301264
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/05/2025 202506402362
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/01/2025 202509104432

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

ZEIGER & CARPENTER LLP 12/24/2003
CARPENTER & LIPPS LLP 02/27/2008
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 02/01/2023

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

1, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 18th of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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