### Fri Jul 18 2025



**Entity#:** 1279532

Filing Type: LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

Original Filing Date: 12/11/2001

Location: ---

Business Name: CARPENTER LIPPS LLP

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

MICHAEL H. CARPENTER 280 PLAZA, STE. 1300 COLUMBUS OH 43215 01/28/2008 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	12/11/2001	200134701256
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/02/2003	200322601428
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	12/24/2003	200401403526
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/12/2005	200519301394
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	10/01/2007	200727431488
CANCELLED W/NOTICE FAIL TO FILE GL BIENNIAL	12/07/2007	200734154346
REINSTATE/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	01/28/2008	200803201884
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	01/28/2008	200803201886
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/27/2008	200806501656
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/06/2009	200909603300
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/01/2011	201109501673



### Fri Jul 18 2025

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/01/2013	201309300366
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/07/2015	201509700513
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/12/2017	201710303550
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/21/2019	201908001170
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/08/2019	201909805296
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2021	202106402196
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/30/2021	202118103752
PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT	02/01/2023	202303100844
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/15/2023	202307402270
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/09/2023	202316301264
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2025	202506402362
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/01/2025	202509104432

## **Prior Business Names**

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
ZEIGER & CARPENTER LLP	12/24/2003
CARPENTER & LIPPS LLP	02/27/2008
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP	02/01/2023

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 18th of July, A.D. 2025

Fred Johne

Ohio Secretary of State